" 314 Runda "
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 DN3 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 101 JANDUEA M. - Fiat 126p e tine 3 2:12.459 14:25:31.263 6 2:22.013 14:33:00.375
1 2:19.649 14:21:05.465 4 2:14.263 14:27:45.526 7 2:21.526 14:35:21.901
) 2:12.736 14:23:18.201 5 2:13.598 14:29:59.124 8 2:21.805 14:37:43.706
3 2:11.206 14:25:29.407 6 2:12.592 14:32:11.716 9 2:21.610 14:40:05.316
4 2:12.461 14:27:41.868 7 2:13.928 14:34:25.644
5 2:14.443 14:29:56.311 8 2:14.186 14:36:39.830  Po.8-# 14 PINIS H. - Fiat 126p +130361
6 2:11.969 14:32:08.280 9 2:15.359 14:38:55.189 1 2:25.984 14:21:13.635
7 2:12.645 14:34:20.925 2 2:22.331 14:23:35.972
8 2:11.660 14:36:32.585  P0-5-#111SOCHAG. - Fiat 126p + 3}?5'{? 3 2:23.222 14:25:59.194
5 515,375 14:38:47.960 1 2:21.983 14:21:07.810 4 2:23.660 14:28:22.854
2 2:16.421 14:23:24.231 5 2:22.850 14:30:45.704
Po. 2 - # 103 WIELGOSZ M. - Fiat 126p . gig:gg;t 3 2:17.076 14:25:41.307 6 2:22.793 14:33:08.497
1 2:20.996 14:21:04.435 4 2:17.075 14:27:58.382 7 2:22.463 14:35:30.960
) 2:11.964 14:23:16.399 5 2:17.201 14:30:15.583 8 2:23.660 14:37:54.620
3 2:11.803 14:25:28.202 6 2:16.942 14:32:32.525 9 2:23.701 14:40:18.321
4 2:13.484 14:27:41.686 7 2:16.610 14:34:49.135
5 2:14.029 14:29:55.715 8 2:17.283 14:37:06.418  Po.9-#13 KRAKOWSKIP. - Fiat 126p +133.098
6 2:12.377 14:32:08.092 9 2:17.456 14:39:23.874 1 2:27.824 14:21:16.706
7 2:13.549 14:34:21.641 2 2:22.311 14:23:39.017
8 2:11.600 14:36:33241  Po-6-# 12 KURZETKOWSKI M. - iat 1269, 1,37 200 3 2:23.820 14:26:02.837
9 5:14.801 14:38.48.042 1 2:25.247 14:21:11.657 4 2:22.483 14:28:25.320
2 2:21.355 14:23:33.012 5 2:22.921 14:30:48.241
Po. 3 - #107 KOZAT. - Fiat 126p . giggg 3 2:21.045 14:25:54.057 6 2:23.248 14:33:11.489
1 2:21.420 14:21:04.637 4 2:21.969 14:28:16.026 7 2:22.263 14:35:33.752
) 2:11.896 14:23:16.533 5 2:22.255 14:30:38.281 8 2:23.545 14:37:57.297
3 2:11.856 14:25:28.389 6 2:21.745 14:33:00.026 9 2:23.761 14:40:21.058
4 2:13.272 14:27:41.661 7 2:21.780 14:35:21.806
5 2:14.444 14:29:56.105 8 2:21.734 14:37:43.540
6 2:11.973 14:32:08.078 9 2:21.710 14:40:05.250
7 2:12.979 14:34:21.057
. Diff. First
8 2:11.577 14:36:32.634  PO-7 - #11 CHOINACKI ). - Fiat 126p +1:17.356
9 2:15.622 14:38:48.256 ! 2:25.805 14:21:12.570
2 2:20.549 14:23:33.119
Po. 4 - # 110 WILK R. - Fiat 126p cor e g AZALE VA
1 2:21.840 14:21:05.939 4 2:22.480 14:28:17.002
2 2:12.865 14:23:18.804 5 2:21.360 14:30:38.362

Fastest lap: 2:11.206
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3i4 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 2 DN3 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - #99 PODKALICKI M. - Fiat 126p 501 47> g AT WHAEE0D
1 2:30.145 14:21:19.201 4 2:31.805 14:29:06.890
2 2:24.566 14:23:43.767 5 2:30.776 14:31:37.666
3 2:25.965 14:26:09.032 6 2:30.641 14:34:08.307
4 2:24.871 14:28:33.903 7 2:35.063 14:36:43.370
5 2:25.744 14:30:50.647 8 2:32.089 14:39:15.459
6 2:26.957 14:33:26.604
i Diff. First
7 2:27.017 14:35:53.621  Po.14-#16 DALEK). - Fiat 126p +5 Laps
g 528160 143821781 1 2:30.301 14:21:18.884
9 2:27.607 14:40:49.388 2 2:24.638 14:23:43.522
3 2:24.916 14:26:08.438
Po. 11 - # 102 SYKUCKI Q. - Fiat 126p 2 0 4 2:25.359 14:28:33.797
1 2:20.209 14:21:05.316
2 2:13.344 14:23:18.660
3 2:12.078 14:25:30.738
4 2:15.094 14:27:45.832
5 2:12.873 14:29:58.705
6 2:12.410 14:32:11.115
7 2:31.668 14:34:42.783
8 2:56.282 14:37:39.065
9 3:10.937 14:40:50.002
Po. 12 - # 18 CZAJOR E. - Fiat 126p ‘208 9
1 2:31.847 14:21:21.429
2 2:25.831 14:23:47.260
3 2:26.876 14:26:14.136
4 2:26.098 14:28:40.234
5 2:27.327 14:31:07.561
6 2:26.513 14:33:34.074
7 2:26.943 14:36:01.017
8 2:25.773 14:38:26.790
9 2:26.127 14:40:52.917
Po. 13 - # 15 MATUSZAK J. - Fiat 126p Sl
1 2:38.532 14:21:28.560
2 2:33.800 14:24:02.360
Fastest lap: 2:11.206
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